
Plenty Valley Christian College
840 Yan Yean Road DOREEN VIC 3754
0412 146 340 (07:00 -18:30)

Creatures & Creations
Monday, 08 April

Full Fee: $64.60

Deep in the jungle, there's mystery in the air. Today is your
choice, speak to your Park Ranger about what you want to do.

Enter the Jungle Lab
Tuesday, 09 April

Full Fee: $82.10

Get your science kit on, today we're entering the Jungle Lab.
We'll be making our own soap & bath bombs with a surprise
twist at the end...

Crafty little things
Wednesday, 10 April

Full Fee: $64.60

ART-iculate yourself! Today we're creating whatever our 'arts
desire.

Zoo Crew at Melbourne Zoo
Thursday, 11 April

Full Fee: $90.60

Be a part of our Zoo Crew as we head to Melbourne Zoo. We'll
get to see and learn about all the animal kingdom.

Please arrive by 8:45am.

The Jungle Bake Off
Friday, 12 April

Full Fee: $79.60

Today we'll be exploring ways that people in the jungle might
cook food, as we bake cookies in our solar powered ovens.

Globetrotters
Monday, 15 April

Full Fee: $64.60

Passports and backpacks at the ready, today we're going to
learn about different countries and get into some cultural
activities.

Bangin' Jungle Beats
Tuesday, 16 April

Full Fee: $84.10

Are you ready for a thumping good time? Today, we'll bang
and crash our way through an African Drumming workshop
where we explore music, culture and fun!

Movie Madness at Village Cinemas
Wednesday, 17 April

Full Fee: $91.60

Are you ready to join Emmet, Lucy & Batman on an
adventure? Join us to see the new smash hit movie, The Lego
Movie 2.
Please arrive by 8:45am.

Build, Play, Win.
Thursday, 18 April

Full Fee: $79.60

It's about to kick off! Today we're going to build our own mini
foosball tables and let the competitions begin.

No Program
Friday, 19 April
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